Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

01 - Cruisers Loisirs

Nom

Club

89D
81B
56P
74G
87C
89B
48P
56C
49M
32R
30B
87T
7TM
40T
18V

DUTAC Sebastien
BARINOIL Jeremy
PHALEMPIN Guillaume
GERVAIS Sebastien
CAPDEROU Romain
BOUDEY Estelle
POUMEYREAU Alexandre
COMPARAT Claire Lise
MAS Virginie

ROUSSEL Vincent
BRILLAC Sebastien
TESTET Gilles
MONNAC Lucy

TUO Thierry
VANDERMEERSCH Xavier

14-juin-23

Place Points

Bicross de Mios
Bicross de Mios
Canejan BMX Club
BMX Club Saintais
Bicross Club Denguin
US Bouscataise BMX
CC Marmandais

CC Marmandais
Canejan BMX Club
Canejan BMX Club
Canejan BMX Club
CC Marmandais
Canejan BMX Club
CC Marmandais

Medoc BMX

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
M6 3
M7 2
M7 2
M8 1
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

02 - Cruisers Experts

Club

86N
51P
71D
38S
26L
97V
55R
22C
34C
S0L
83G
67/M
10R
41V
71M

NAVERO SALABERT Alexis
PIPART DUGALLEIX Arthur
DEJEAN Enzo

SALESSES Mathys
LATOUR Jules

VAN DEURZEN Duncun
RICHEDA Emilien
CHOURY Alexandre
COLASUONNO Guillaume
LEBLOND Sébastien
GJURASEVIC Marin
MACE Hugo

RIMBERT MANDARD Hugo
VILLARD Romuald

MOLL CHRISTOPHER

14-juin-23

Place Points

Bicross Club Denguin
CC Marmandais
BMX Club Saintais
Bicross Club Denguin
Pau BMX Club Aquitaine
Tonneins

CC Marmandais
Cavignac BMX Club
Medoc BMX
Canejan BMX Club
UCS Anglet

CC Marmandais
Stade Montois BMX
Cognac BMX

Bicross Club Denguin

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
M6 3
M7 2
M7 2
M8 1
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

03 - U8 Garcgons (7 ans et - G)

Club

84T
STF
04D
66D
43M
94G
94B
94B
571G
04P
78S
68T
08B
21C
98L

TILLY Nahel
FRIEDRICHS Alva Nils
DUBOUIL Axel
DARRIET Jules
MARTIN Paul
GOURDET Jacques
BRILLAC Ethan
BERNARD Timeo
GEORGIN Mael
PACAUD Elyo
SIMON Noham
TASTET Alban
BOUQUAIN Louis
CLAIR Zolan
LAVAL Isaiah

14-juin-23

Place Points

BMX Val du Taurion
UCS Anglet

CC Marmandais

CC Marmandais
Stade Bordelais BMX
Cognac BMX
Canejan BMX Club
CC Marmandais
Bicross Club Denguin
BMX Club Saintais
Stade Montois BMX
Bicross Club Denguin
Stade Montois BMX
CC Marmandais

Bicross Club Denguin

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
M6 3
M7 2
M7 2
M8 1
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

04 - U9 Filles (8 ans et - F)

Nom Club Place Points

Artigues Vélo Club

10L LAMBERT Lina 1 10

Bicross Club Denguin

53H HARSCOUET Lya 2 6
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

05 - U9 Garcgons (8 ans G)

Nom Club Place Points

Bicross Club Denguin

96F FORESTE Hugo 1 22
61M MAHI Keoni UCS Anglet 2 18
70B BRETHES Jules Stade Montois BMX 3 15
54C CLEMENT Nominoe BMX Gujanais 4 13
748 BARINOIL Timothy Bicross de Mios 5 12
73L LAVIGNE Nerio UCS Anglet 6 11
01D DUPOUY Ezio Medoc BMX 7 10
20L LEMOS DE ABREU MAISONNIER Stade Montois BMX 8 9
35G GREENSHIELDS Archie UCS Anglet 1125 8
93T TUIN FAGGION Elliot UCS Anglet 1/25 8
89B BIEC Emilien Stade Montois BMX 126 7
67P PINGEON Bastien Stade Montois BMX 126 7
50B BARES Aaron Tonneins M5 4
565 SOUFFRAN Leon Bicross Club Denguin M5 4
88T TEYCHENEY Jules Canejan BMX Club M5 4
15L LACOMBE Charles Stade Montois BMX M6 3
74L LIST Oscar Stade Montois BMX M6 3
43P PARMENON Esteban Medoc BMX M6 3
66B BERNARD Rafael UCS Anglet M7 2
72B BORDES Kilian Bicross Club Denguin M7 2
52H HARSCOUET Eden Bicross Club Denguin M7 2
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

06 - U11 Filles (Pupilles)

Nom Club Place Points

Lourdes VTT

03C CARBO Noélie 1 14
87R ROCH Mila Stade Bordelais BMX 5 10
32L LAVERRET ANDRIEU Janis Canejan BMX Club 3 7
17) JAUFRIT Jade Cavignac BMX Club 4 5
71C CREPIN Ines Bicross Club Denguin 5 4
99M MARTINS Lilou Bicross Club Denguin 6 3
34C CHAMAILLARD Léa BMX Club de Limoges 7 2
92G GAMAURY Klarys Bicross Club Denguin 8 1
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

07 - U11 Gargons (Pupilles) - Novices

Club

04D
51P
27C
42R
39C
24H
10C
29N
01B
40D
93A
24D
09C
48F
82S
41D
85L
56P
97L

DE SOUSA Tiago
PIQUEMAL MIRAPEIX Mathis
CREPIN Ethan

RODRIGUES DA SILVA Louka
CHEMELLO Valentin
HERZIG Nolan

COTTON Priam

NYDEGGER Adam

BARBE Theo

DEDIEU Johan

ARDILEY Evan

DE MULDER KLEIN Luca
CLAIR Esteban

FONDECAVE Gabin

SIMOES SEVERIN Robin
DELOR Ewann

LABADESSE Louis

PERNOT Axel

LABURTHE Matteo

14-juin-23

Place

Points
Bicross Club Denguin 1 22
Canejan BMX Club 2 18
Cavignac BMX Club 3 15
Bicross de Mios 4 13
Stade Montois BMX 5 12
Stade Montois BMX 6 11
BMX Gujanais 7 10
Artigues Vélo Club 8 9
Medoc BMX 1/25 8
Bicross Club Denguin 1/25 8
Medoc BMX 126 7
Medoc BMX 126 7
CC Marmandais M5 4
Cavignac BMX Club M5 4
Canejan BMX Club M5 4
Bicross Club Denguin M6 3
Bicross Club Denguin M6 3
Cavignac BMX Club M6 3
Medoc BMX M7 2
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

08 - U11 Garcons (Pupilles) - Experts

Club

) Nom Points
77C CARBO Tom Lourdes VTT 1 22
595 SIEBERT Arthur Condat BMX Club 2 18
36L LABORDE Arnaud Bicross Club Denguin 3 15
97D DALMASO DUMON Romeo Stade Montois BMX 4 13
69K KOURLIANDSKY Sacha UCS Anglet 5 12
32E ELISSALDE Julen UCS Anglet 6 11
68T TUIN FAGGION Basile UCS Anglet 7 10
23L LONGEQUEUE Timeo BMX Val du Taurion 8 9
62L LARCABAL Xabi UCS Anglet 1125 8
83P PASCAUD Shayan UCS Anglet 1/25 8
98B BORIE Rafael Tonneins 126 7
04M MULLER Alexis Artigues Velo Club 126 7
94C COMBEAUD Maxime BMX Club Saintais 127 6
44P PARMENON Louis Medoc BMX 127 6
67M MARIMON Alexandre CC Marmandals 1/28 5
80R ROY Enzo Medoc BMX 1/28 5
64D DEROUDILLE Simon Canejan BMX Club M5 4
89G GRALL Antonin CC Marmandais M5 4
13L LACOMBE Elie Stade Montois BMX M5 4
38L LOPEZ Lola BMX Gujanais M5 4
11C CHEVALLIER Nolhan Stade Montois BMX M6 3
96G GOMEZ Matheo UCS Anglet M6 3
41L LOUBET Noah NS M6 3
07Z ZANETTI Alan Bicross Terrassonnais M6 3
42D DESCAMPS BLANCHARD Enzo DBMXValduTaurion M7 2
45D DROUIN Martin BMX Gujanats M7 2
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

08 - U11 Garcons (Pupilles) - Experts

Club

08N NAEDER Mewen

74N NAVERO Timeo

79C CASTELLA Livio

54M MARTUING LALANNE Jules

14-juin-23

Place Points

Cavignac BMX Club
Bicross Club Denguin
Stade Montois BMX

UCS Anglet

M7 2
M7 2
M8 1
M8 1
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

09 - U13 Filles (Benjamines)

Club

63P PAUL MAHEO Evangeline
57D DUGALLEIX Olivia

20L LACOMBE Laura

24A ANTOINE Linzie

14-juin-23

Place Points

Stade Bordelais BMX
CC Marmandais
Stade Montois BMX

BMX Gujanais

1 10
2 6
3 3
4 1
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

10 - U13 Gargons (Benjamins) - Novices

Nom

Club

72R
72G
13C
03D
91B
37C
05M
52K
62B
01G
35C
83N
12A
15B
88G
62G

ROGET Paul

GOSSE Marceau
COTTEREAU Gabriel
DEJARDIN Lucas
BALLAY CARON Maexis
COLOMBO Lonny
MARTIN BALLET Mael
KIEFER Enzo
BENZADA Noam
GERVAIS Juan
CAPDEROU Gaetan
NOSSEIN Noa
ARNOLD Tom
BEAUVAIS Bastien

GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA Lucas

GRADEL Nolan

14-juin-23

Place

Points
Medoc BMX 1 22
OLERONAIS 218
Artigues Vélo Club 3 15
CC Marmandais 4 13
BMX Gujanais 5 12
BMX Gujanais 6 11
UCS Anglet 7 10
Canejan BMX Club 8 9
US Bouscataise BMX 1/25 8
BMX Club Saintais 1/25 8
Bicross Club Denguin 126 7
Bicross de Mios 126 7
Artigues Vélo Club M5 4
Stade Montois BMX M5 4
Medoc BMX M6 3
Artigues Vélo Club M6 3
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

11 - U13 Gargons (Benjamins) - Experts

Nom

Club

81D
60M
78R
89D
48D
24S
22G
44P
85B
26H
31B
10G
10B
93C
98B
91B
97A
79L
73L
32V
29A
35C
96C
45H
84C
43D

DEJEAN Leny
MIRANDE Yon

RUBI Tom

DURAND Maxime
DEGOUSSEE Samuel
SIMOES SEVERIN Gael
GJURASEVIC Louison
PLESSIS Manon
BOITEL Loghan
HARGUES ROUZIE Evan
BOIZET Jibril

GUIDAL OMEYER Esteban
BLANDIN Maxime
COMBEAUD Enzo
BOUTON Elian

BREDA Hugo
ALBUCHER Erwan
LEFEBVRE Loris
LESCOUZERES Mathis
VIAUD Axel
ARANGUREN BOUDARD Oihan
CHARENTON Jules
COURTAUD Noah
HERRERA Diego
CAZENAVE Mathias
DELAIGUE Tom

14-juin-23

Place

Points
BMX Club Saintais 1 26
Bicross Club Denguin 2 29
Lourdes VTT 3 19
Stade Bordelais BMX 4 17
BMX Gujanais 5 16
Canejan BMX Club 6 15
UCS Anglet 7 14
Stade Bordelais BMX 8 13
Canejan BMX Club 1/25 12
Stade Montois BMX 1/25 12
Cognac BMX 126 11
UCS Anglet 126 11
Canejan BMX Club 1/27 10
BMX Club Saintais 127 10
Tonneins 1/28 9
CC Marmandais 1/28 9
Canejan BMX Club 1/45 8
Artigues Vélo Club 1/45 8
CC Marmandais 1/45 8
Artigues Vélo Club 1/45 8
UCS Anglet 146 7
Canejan BMX Club 1/46 7
Cavignac BMX Club 1/46 7
UCS Anglet 146 7
Bicross Club Denguin M5 4
Cavignac BMX Club M5 4
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

11 - U13 Gargons (Benjamins) - Experts

Nom

Club

31M
60R
38R
71S
74B
16D
36L
45M
21P
33R
80L
30R
o3V
S55W

MONNATTE Enoha
RABOUTET Tom
ROY Tom

SAVOYE Lucas
BOUDEY Jules
DIGEON HUET Emma
LECLERE Danael
MONNAC Jean Maxime
PERIER Kylian
ROUSSEL Clement
LAVALETTE Noa
ROCHE Leo

VAN DEURZEN Meys
WILBOIS Louison

14-juin-23

Place Points

Tonneins

Cavignac BMX Club
Medoc BMX

BMX Breuillet

US Bouscataise BMX
Canejan BMX Club
Canejan BMX Club
Canejan BMX Club
Bicross de Mios
Canejan BMX Club
Cognac BMX
Cavignac BMX Club
Tonneins

UCS Anglet

M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M7
M7
M7

N N DD DD W w W w w w kBB

M7
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

12 - U15 Filles (Minimes)

Nom Club Place Points

20C COUZINIE Faustine CC Marmandais 1 10
16K KOURLIANDSKY Romy UCS Anglet 2 6
Stade Montois BMX 3 3

90L LAGEYRE Heather
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

13 - U15 Gargons (Minimes) - Novices

Club

35G
40F
68D
48L
83B
51H
27C
54R
64C
80K

GARCIA Nathan

FOURNIER Lucas
DUBEDAT Meven

LOUIS Louca

BAY Lucas

HERPIN Romain

COLL Leonard

ROUAN DELOURMEL Nattan
CREPIN Kevin

KANCEL Théo

14-juin-23

Place Points

Canejan BMX Club 1 18
CC Marmandais 5 14
CC Marmandais 3 11
US Bouscataise BMX 4 9
BMX Gujanais 5 8
Stade Montois BMX 6 7
BMX Gujanais v 6
BMX Gujanais 8 5
Bicross Club Denguin M5 4
Medoc BMX M5 4

Page 15 sur 23



Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

14 - U15 Gargons (Minimes) - Experts

Club

73D
16S
54E
40P
04N
88N
19E
41H
83G
21M
53C
67E
58P
05V
498
19pP
68D
07G
12L
16F
67F
28]
33D
46P

DARTIGUELONGUE Noe
SANFILIPPO Tom
EVEZARD GOMES Nathan
PICHARD Matheo
NOEL Jules

NOGUEIRA LAMBLOT Morgan
EVRARD Tom

HUERTA Bilal
GJURASEVIC Marin
MENHOUK Arthur
CHAMAILLARD Lucas
ENAULT Lissandro
PILLARD Cesar

VAN DEURZEN Eden
BATTELIER Timeo
PERRIN Thomas
DALLA SANTA Enzo
GOUSSET Erwan

LE GUILLOU Valentin
FERRER Benjah
FEUGRAY Romeo
JAUFRIT Brice

DUBOS LANEN Leonie
PHALEMPIN Nils

14-juin-23

Place

Points
Stade Montois BMX 1 22
UCS Anglet 5 18
US Bouscataise BMX 3 15
Bicross de Mios 4 13
CC Marmandais 5 12
Medoc BMX 6 11
Artigues Vélo Club 7 10
UCS Anglet 8 9
UCS Anglet 125 8
BMX Breuillet 125 8
BMX Club de Limoges 126 7
Canejan BMX Club 126 7
US Bouscataise BMX 127 6
Tonneins 127 6
BMX Gujanais 128 5
US Bouscataise BMX 128 5
CC Marmandais M5 4
Cavignac BMX Club M5 4
Medoc BMX M5 4
BMX Club Saintais M6 3
Medoc BMX M6 3
Cavignac BMX Club M6 3
BMX Gujanais M7 2
Canejan BMX Club M 7 )
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

15 - U17 et + Filles (Cadettes et +)

Club

805
53N
817
89B
18T
36A
04B
836
42C
27F

PIC Melina

NOEL Alizee
PLUMEREAU Maelys
BOUDEY Estelle
THEISSING Lana
ARAGON Lena
BOURGADE Chloe
MONNAC Lucy
CERET Maureen
FOUR POME Loane

14-juin-23

Place Points

Stade Bordelais BMX
CC Marmandais
Canejan BMX Club
US Bouscataise BMX
US Bouscataise BMX
Artigues Vélo Club
BMX Club Saintais
Canejan BMX Club
Tonneins

UCS Anglet

< Z

18
14
11
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

16 - U17 Gargons (Cadets) - Novices

Club

Place Points

88E ESTEVE Paul

85G GAUTHIER Anton

13L LABATSUZAN LETTERIO Julien
89D DOUCHET Kimi

59L LEBLOND Lenaick

14-juin-23

Stade Bordelais BMX
Bicross Club Denguin
UCS Anglet

Stade Montois BMX

Canejan BMX Club

12

a A W N
N W o1
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

17 - U17 Garcons (Cadets) - Experts

Nom Club Place Points

Stade Montois BMX

86M MARROCQ Thibaut 1 22
33N NAVARRO Matt Pau BMX Club Aquitaine 5 18
43) JEANGUYOT Toma Stade Montois BMX 3 15
385 SALESSES Mathys Bicross Club Denguin 4 13
172 BARQUIN ALEXANDRE Neco  —Padne 5 12
50A AUGER Mael CC Marmandals 6 11
16M MALFETTES Neo Canejan BMX Club 7 10
37B BALDACCHINO Iban UCS Anglet 8 9
62P PAUL MAHEO Ethan Stade Bordelais BMX 1125 8
18V VIROULAUD Simon Stade Bordelais BMX 1125 8
66C CASAGRANDE PARAILLOUS Sac “tigues Velo Club 126 7
04R RITOU Arthur Stade Bordelais BMX 126 7
62D DUSSEAU BROSSARD Malo Stade Bordelais BMX 127 6
10L LUSSEAU Axel Cavignac BMX Club 127 6
40C COLOMBO Noam BMX Gujanais 1/28 5
69L LEPAIH Archibald CC Marmandals 1/28 5
50B BURIN Mateo Stade Bordelais BMX M5 4
35D DE MAURY Julien Canejan BMX Club M5 4
69F FONGA Noa Tonneins M5 4
63L LANSALOT Raphael Bicross Club Denguin M5 4
71G GROUSSIN Romain Cavignac BMX Club M6 3
49M MAROSZAK Enzo Stade Bordelais BMX M6 3
07R RIGAULT Louka Bicross Club Denguin M6 3
74T THUARD Theo Canejan BMX Club M6 3
748 BIENSAN Titouan Stade Montois BMX M7 2
72L LANOIRE Mael Canejan BMX Club M7 2
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

17 - U17 Garcons (Cadets) - Experts

Nom Club Place Points

17M MORISSET Cyprian Tonneins M7 2

Cognac BMX

80V VILLARD Nael M7 2
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

18 - U19-U30 OPEN Hommes (18-29 ans)

Nom

Club

45C
98R
93T
02M
53M
51P
68L
78S
08B
24P
77D
37L
36D
88M
97V
18A
75B
15C
11A
53D

CHAUMELLE Tom
ROUIN Quentin

TUO Vincent

MERVILLE Ryan
MOREAU Elio

PIPART DUGALLEIX Arthur
LACOSTE Matteo
SOUGNOUX Owen
BI1ZOT COUPIER Mateo
PETIT Achille

DE CLERCQ Anthony
LACOSTE Lucie
DARTENUC Romain
MARTIN MUNOZ Amadeo
VAN DEURZEN Duncun
AUGERE Mario
BETILLE Quentin

CLERC Lilian

ALLARD Marjolaine
DALLA SANTA Matteo

14-juin-23

Place

Stade Montois BMX
BMX Club Saintais
CC Marmandais
Stade Montois BMX
BMX Breuillet

CC Marmandais
Stade Montois BMX
Bicross de Mios
Stade Montois BMX
BMX Gujanais
Bicross Terrassonnais
Bicross Club Denguin
Stade Montois BMX
Bicross de Mios
Tonneins

Bicross Club Denguin
Artigues Vélo Club
Canejan BMX Club
U.V. Angerienne

CC Marmandais

Points

1 22

2 18

3 15

4 13

5 12

6 11

7 10

8 9
1/25 8
1/25 8
1/26 7
1/26 7
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
M6 3
M6 3
M7 2
M7 2
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M7 MONT DE MARSAN

19 - 30 ans et + Hommes

Nom Club Place Points

Canejan BMX Club

76A ANDRIEU Aurelien 1 10
80F FERNANDEZ Thomas Bicross Club Denguin 2 6
48P POUMEYREAU Alexandre CC Marmandais 3 3
89L LAGAHE Fabrice Bicross Club Denguin 4 1
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Coupe Nouvelle Aquitaine 2023
M7 MONT DE MARSAN

Nom

20 - Elites Régionales

Club

843
01C
22C
86N
98B
85D
31A
902
46J

ROUTA Yanis

CHAT Matheo

CHOURY Alexandre
NAVERO SALABERT Alexis
BARANSKI Raphael
DURAND Hugo
ALEXANDRE Yannick
DEJEAN Nolan

JOUIS Xavier

14-juin-23

Place Points

Stade Montois BMX
Bicross de Mios
Cavignac BMX Club
Bicross Club Denguin
Stade Bordelais BMX
Stade Bordelais BMX
Pau BMX Club Aquitaine
BMX Club Saintais

Bicross Club Denguin

<

18
14
11
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